Surface Mount LED
Canopy Fixture



PRODUCTS DESCRIPTION
The CPSM Series surface mount LED canopy is a utility
ceiling-mount fixture for general lighting applications in

KTWL5302-60-H/ KTWL5302-90-H/KTWL5302-60-H/ KTWL5302-90-H KTWL530260-L/ KTWL5302-90-L /KTWL5302-60-L/ KTWL530290-L
Phone:0086-0731-85861892 | Fax:0086-0731-85861101 | Web: www.kontak-cn..com |E-mail: led03@kontak-cn.com
ORDER INFORMATION
For example (KLCPSM40-H-30KS00)
 Family  Wattage Separator Thickness Separator  CCT Version  Label Default
 KTWL：   40 : 40W  -  H:High  -   30K:3000K   S :Standard   0 :KILI-LED  X
    60 : 60W    Cover     40K:4000K   P:platinum   Label
90: 90W
L:Low
1:Customized
Surface Mount
50K:5000K
        Cover          Label
 LED Canopy(100-
 277VAC)
 KTWL:
 Surface Mount
 LED Canopy
 (347-480VAC)
PACKAGING:
 Product No.   Pieces/carton NW GW Box dimensions
KTWL5302-40-H
8pcs  17.6kg(38.8lb)  19.5kg(43.0lb)
52*52*47cm
 KTWL5302-60-H   4pcs 16.6kg(36.6lb) 18.2kg(40.1lb) 68.5*35.5*54cm
 KTWL5302-90-H   4pcs  16.8kg(37.0lb)  18.5kg(40.7lb)  68.5*35.5*54cm
 KTWL5302-40-L   8pcs 12.4kg(27.2lb) 14.2kg(31.3lb) 49*49*30.5cm
 KTWL5302-60-L   4pcs  14.6kg(32.2lb)  16.8kg(37.0lb)  68.5*35.5*34cm
 KTWL5302-90-L   4pcs 15.0kg(33.0lb) 17.5kg(38.6lb) 68.5*35.5*34cm
 Copyright: Kontak LIGHTING
Updata:2019-08-24
Phone:0086-0731-85861892 | Fax:0086-0731-85861101 | Web: www.kontak-cn..com |E-mail: led03@kontak-cn.com